8/6/2009
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
402 TAYLO
405 VERZA

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
415 FOWLE

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$205.42

$71.89

$277.31

$277.31

Drawer

$17.35

$17.35

$17.35

$294.66

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($163.83) $0.00 64
($707.61) $0.00 71
($871.44) $0.00 135
($871.44) $0.00 135
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($98.70) ($1.25) 31
($98.70) ($1.25) 31
($98.70) ($1.25) 31
($970.14) ($1.25) 166

Handle Net Handle
$369.25 $369.25
$779.50 $779.50
$1,148.75 $1,148.75
$1,148.75 $1,148.75
Handle Net Handle
$117.30 $116.05
$117.30 $116.05
$117.30 $116.05
$1,266.05 $1,264.80

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



