Drawer Report By Satellite

8/	6	12	Λ	n	a
0/	U).	1 / 2	.,	u	7

HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	Voids	#Pd/Vds	Handle	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	Tickets
	<u>Name</u>					QRace				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	402 TAYLO	\$205.42	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$163.83)	\$0.00	64	\$369.25	\$369.25	\$0.00	
	405 VERZA	\$71.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$707.61)	\$0.00	71	\$779.50	\$779.50	\$0.00	
<u>Termina</u>	l Number 1026	\$277.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$871.44)	\$0.00	135	\$1,148.75	\$1,148.75	\$0.00	
Location 1	HUDDLE	\$277.31	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$871.44)	\$0.00	135	\$1,148.75	\$1,148.75	\$0.00	

MOOSE

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	Paids	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	415 FOWLE	\$17.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$98.70)	(\$1.25)	31	\$117.30	\$116.05	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u> </u>
<u>Term</u>	inal Number 1028	\$17.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$98.70)	(\$1.25)	31	\$117.30	\$116.05	\$0.00	
Location	<u> </u>	\$17.35	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$98.70)	(\$1.25)	31	\$117.30	\$116.05	\$0.00	
Totals:	<u>.</u>	\$294.66			(\$970.14)	(\$1.25)	166	\$1,266.05	\$1,264.80		